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2023 Golf Wellington Pairs Championship, Miramar Golf Club , Monday 23r

8.00am

8.07am

8.14am

Aaron Wright

567-2664

Thomas Spearman-burn 266-5123

Adam Church

Sam Marsters

280-0517

266-6576

4th Tee

8.00am

8.07am

8.14am

Josh Pinder
Josh Cumpstone
Malcolm Gullery

Hayden Moore

266-8268

280-0484

567-4483

373-6930

8.00am Shane Oliver 266-6392
8.07am Brendan Smallbone 280-0668
8.14am Scott Dunn 422-0063

Sean Murrie 266-7358
8.00am Mike Jensen 266-9390
8.07am Tony Craig 266-6776
8.14am Tony Rogers 266-9448

Sean Kearney 266-4722
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8.00am
8.07am
8.14am

Nathan Astwood
Darin Hiroki

Charles Gillespie

267-0307
267-0042
567-5983

8.05am

8.19am
8.26am
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Harriet Dewes
Aine Meek
Chris May

Mary Procter

3736791
266-8339
373-0004
320-3212

Jay Maaka
Peter Spearman-burn
Perry Hayman

EJ Nicholson

Jack Cahill
Corey Clark
Paul McLellan

Sam Bourne

Shannon Payne
Brent Walton
Brett Cuzens

Lindsay Gardiner

Matt Hunt

David Prince
Colin Still

Colin Henderson

James McGregor
Dave Clarke

Mark Bowden

Teisa Mania-vaka
Karen Gray
Yuriko Manabe

Sue Armstrong

567-6230

266-5125

280-0013

567-4447

266-8262
280-0580
567-4448

373-8194

266-5082

280-0180

582-6508

266-

266-7239
582-4724

266-5827

700-3931

450-0258
267-0251
5675600

373-8250
266-8244
373-0414
320-1465

Gus Anderson
James Watkins
Hagen Faith

Brad Rowland

Karl George
Kevin Fraser
Ben Dikze

Logan Walton

Jack Sutton
Brad Topp
Domenico Esposito

Mark Storer

Mark Fairmaid
Phillipa Snith

Andrew Pollock

Dave Eddington

Eli Manuel
Josiah Mclntyre

Riley King

Jan Moyle
Andrea Mark
Katina Bullen

Britta Fraser

480-5847

480-4327

280-0230

567-6454

567-6187
266-6769
582-6253

280-0542

280-0069

373-6914

266-5408

266-9451

242-0540
480-5930

266-6470

373-0241

320-3702
450-3661
567-6350

320-4185
320-2744
441-5018
280-0750
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Oli Newman
Grant Watkins
Harry Middleton

Mark Whalen

480-6483
480-4317
320-4357 | 12.31pm

567-5876

4th Tee

Brad Joseph
Jack Shapley
Karl Tily

Dylan Pettersson

480-6122
266-6769
373-3715

280-0228 | 12.39pm

/th Tee

Cruize Wawatai
Ben Dawson
William Minchin

Andy Hamilton

280-0027
373-7723 | 12.23pm
266-9929

266-7350 | 12.39pm

10th Tee

Tane Falconer

Amy Prince
Luke Bean

Shinji Manabe

242-7523 1 12.15pm
582-4723

266-6470 | 12.31pm

373-2689
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Ash Davies
Jacob Renata

Hugo Sidford

480-6853
450-2727 | 12.23pm
567-6155
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16th Tee

Denise Hopkins
Pat Crengle
Denise Sweetman

Saida Wilson

266-9716
320-0482
307-1464
280-0797



